
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not qualified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

8 

328 

18 

13 

67 

29 

81 

12 

56 

82 

013 

9 

07 

11 

65 

5 

24 

15 

80 

51 

39 

23 

32 

0 

117 

43 

70 

55 

Name 

Michael Patterson 

Mark Smith 

Bill Agha 

Corey Rueth 

Marshall Mosty 

Casey Holdway 

Jack Murray 

Chris Lyons 

Bill Swendsen 

Daniel Allford 

Tyler Gardner 

Dennis Tanker 

John Martin 

Michael Mosty 

Craig Mccormick 

Alvaro Fernandez 

Bryan Leinart 

Sean Richardson 

Brian Cook 

Pranav Patel 

David Francis 

David Neary 

Gary Robertson 

William Montgomery 

Jim Dulaney 

James Strader 

Glenn Landrum 

Team Jordan 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

Spec Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

American Iron 

CMC 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

3 

2 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

3.120 

21.672 

23.584 

27.401 

30.742 

32.827 

45.466 

59.181 

1:01.676 

1:10.352 

1:13.537 

1:17.723 

1:18.858 

1:22.546 

1:37.308 

1:40.307 

1:40.751 

1:58.070 

2:00.590 

2:01.092 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

16:14.515 

16:17.635 

16:36.187 

16:38.099 

16:41.916 

16:45.257 

16:47.342 

16:59.981 

17:13.696 

17:16.191 

17:24.867 

17:28.052 

17:32.238 

17:33.373 

17:37.061 

17:51.823 

17:54.822 

17:55.266 

18:12.585 

18:15.105 

18:15.607 

15:19.464 

11:51.716 

9:34.612 

10:25.050 

16:51.918 

17:35.737 

17:49.745 

Best Tm 

1:52.980 

1:53.493 

1:55.573 

1:56.312 

1:55.266 

1:56.902 

1:57.966 

2:00.209 

1:58.147 

1:58.740 

1:58.178 

2:02.498 

2:00.352 

1:57.191 

1:58.710 

2:01.663 

2:01.675 

2:03.107 

2:05.747 

2:04.896 

2:01.045 

2:01.996 

2:06.978 

2:01.368 

2:04.041 

1:59.024 

1:59.488 

2:01.221 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Spec Iron 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Ss 

Ford Mustang Gt 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Fr500c 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Gt 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Ford Mustang 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Fox Body 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 
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Margin of Victory 

3.120 

Avg. Speed 

74.991 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.980 

Best Speed 

92.406 

Best Lap by 

8 - Michael Patterson 

 

TWS - Counter Clockwise 

Thunder - AI CMC SI 

Thunder Race 2 

Race started at 18:06:01 

TWS - Counter Clockwise 2.900 miles 

10/11/2014 06:05 PM 


